THE DATASHEET OF
ZR431FTA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ZR431
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION ZENER SHUNT REGULATOR
ZR431
Document number: DS33255  Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 9

IO
N
Ordering Information
Device Tolerance Package
Code Part Mark Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
ZR431F005-7  0.5% F 43R SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
ZR431F005TA  0.5% F 43R SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel TA
ZR431F01-7  1% F 43B SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
ZR431F01TA  1% F 43B SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel TA
ZR431FTA  2% F 43A SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel TA
ZR431GTA  2% G ZR431 SOT223 1000/Tape & Reel TA
Tolerance Packing
-7: Tape & Reel
TA : Tape & Reel
ZR431   X XXX XX